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CLASSIV.-MINISTEROFJUSTICE-continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item
188{L-85.

*»

I'lHSON$—continued.

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Lyttelton—Gaoler

Surgeon
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
6 Warders at £150
6 Assistant Warders at 135 ... ... . ...
Allowance to Warders acting as Tailor Instructor, Fore-

man Shoemaker, and Overseer Printing Office, at Is.
per working day

Addinqton—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron ...
Principal Warder
2 Warders at £135
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...
2 Assistant Matrons at £50

Timaru—Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder ...

JloJcitiha—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £125)
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder

Dunedin—Gaoler
Surgeon (also Industrial School £100)
Matron
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at £180 ...
6 Warders at £150
6 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
2 Assistant Matrons at £50

Invercargill—Gaoler ... ,M.
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Medical Attendance

£ £

49
50
51
52
68
54
55

350
100
200
540
900
810

17
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

205
100
60

150
270
250
100

63
64
05
66

250
40

150
135

67
68
6fl
70
71
72

285
50
50

150
135
125

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

350
100
80

200
360
900
810
100

81
82
83
84
85
86

300
40

150
135
125
50

87
88

Oamaru—Gaoler
Matron

Cli/de—
Gaoler

Naseby—
Gaoler

156
25

15689

90 156

91
Lawrence—Gaoler 156

21,545

92
98
94

Other Cuauges—**

Lodging Allowances, 86 at £20
Eations, Fuel, Light, &c.
Clothing, Bedding, Furniture, &c.

1,720
8,000
3,000
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